High-Performance
Full-Band OSAs
OSA-500/500M/501M/500R/500RS
Test xDWM networks and optical components
with fullband, high-performance optical spectrum
analyzers.
All instruments include an internal wavelength calibrator that
guarantees 0.010 nm unsurpassed wavelength accuracy without

11.  For OSA-500RS 20 nm scan and 40 channels
12.  At 1550 nm
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard OSA-500M
OSA-500M, PC-version 2281/91.20
OSA-500M, APC-version
Standard OSA-501M
OSA-501M, PC-version
High Dynamic Range OSA-500
OSA-500, PC-version
ROADM, In-Band OSNR OSA-500R
OSA-500R, PC-version
OSA-500R, APC-version
ROADM, High-Speed In-Band OSNR OSA-500RS
OSA-500RS, PC-version
OSA-500RS, APC-version
2281/91.30
2281/91.23